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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 ELSAMMA ISSAC 
THOMAS 

ISSAC THOMAS 
(HSBN)

1028/
AYROOTHARAYIL, 

MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

2 29/12/2025 ANVAR ANZARI ANZARI B P (FTHR) VELAMPARAMBIL, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 
KUTTAPPUZHA, 
MUTHOOR P O, 

689107, THIRUVALLA

  

3 29/12/2025 Dr. ISSAC THOMAS THOMAS SKARIAH 
(FTHR)

1028/
AYROOTHARAYIL, 

MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

4 29/12/2025 Kunjumol Varghese P T Varghese (HSBN) 262, Palathinkal, 
Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 

Manjadi, 689105, 
Thiruvalla

  

5 29/12/2025 ANJITHA 
GEEVARGHESE 

MIDHUN ALEX 
MATHEW (HSBN)

15/553 
KALLATHUCHIRAYIL, 

NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM P O, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

6 29/12/2025 BIJU KURUVILA SUSAN GEORGE 
(WIFE)

05/64 A 
PATTUKALAYIL, 
WEST OTHERA, 

KUTTOOR, WEST 
OTHERA, 689551, 

THIRUVALLA

  

7 29/12/2025 ABRAHAM CYRIL 
ISSAC 

ISSAC THOMAS 
(FTHR)

1028/
AYROOTHARAYIL, 

MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

8 29/12/2025 NISHA H N ANSARY B P (HSBN) VELAMPARAMBIL, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 
KUTTAPPUZHA, 
MUTHOOR P O, 

689107, THIRUVALLA

  

9 29/12/2025 VINU VARGHESE P K VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PANACHAYIL, 
PERUMTHURUTHY, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

PERUMTHURUTHY P 
O, 689107, 

THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

10 29/12/2025 BIRAS MUNIA 
KHADIA 

MANOJ PILLAI 
(HSBN)

MARAMUTTAM, 
MATHILBHAGOM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

11 29/12/2025 TINA SUSAN 
THOMAS 

ABRAHAM CYRIL 
ISSAC (HSBN)

1028/ 
AYROOTHARAYIL, 

MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

12 29/12/2025 Bibin  P S Aneesh K V (HSBN) Vallokunnil House, 
Palackathakidi, 
Kunnamthanam, 

Palackathakidi, 689581, 
Mallappally

  

13 29/12/2025 MERIN VARGHESE THOMAS GREGOR 
ISSAC (HSBN)

1028/
AYROOTHARAYIL, 

MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

14 29/12/2025 THOMAS GREGOR 
ISSAC 

ISSAC THOMAS 
(FTHR)

1028/
AYROOTHARAYIL, 

MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

15 29/12/2025 Benny George Yohannan George 
(FTHR)

05/93, Keerisseril, 
Ezhinjillam, 

Kavumbhagom, 
Perumthuruthy P O, 
689107, Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

16 29/12/2025 Princy Prasad Prasad P George (FTHR) Pullipadavil, Niranam, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

17 29/12/2025 Prasad Pullipadavil 
George 

Pullipadavil Mathew 
(FTHR)

Pullipadavil, Niranam, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

18 29/12/2025 JOHN VARGHESE M C JOHN (FTHR) VETTACHERIL 
MALAYIL, 

MUNDAMALA, 
PURAMATTOM, 

MUNDAMALA P O, 
689543, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

19 29/12/2025 ACHSAH C SUNIL SUNIL C VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHALLUVELIL 
HOUSE, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

EAST P O, 689584, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

20 29/12/2025 MARIAM VARGHESE JOHN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

VETTACHERIL 
MALAYIL, 

MUNDAMALA, 
PURAMATTOM, 

MUNDAMALA P O, 
689543, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

21 29/12/2025 ALAN 
CHURULUKUZHIYIL 

PHILIP 

AJI PHILIP (FTHR) CHURULUKUZHIYIL, 
VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTOM, 

VENNIKULAM P O, 
689544, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

22 29/12/2025 AARON 
CHURULUKUZHIYIL 

PHILIP 

AJI PHILIP (FTHR) 10/50,CHURULUKUZHIYIL, 
MEMALA,VENNIKULAM, 

PURAMATTOM, 
VENNIKULAM, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

23 29/12/2025 ARATHI NATH SWAMINATHAN K 
(FTHR)

THATTARETHU, 
KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA

  

24 29/12/2025 ASHBI KURUVILLA KURUVILLA JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VALUPARAMBIL, 
THENGELI, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA

  

25 29/12/2025 ANJU  ARAVIND BINU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

ARYA BHAVAN, 
KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA

  

26 29/12/2025 Rekha S Panicker Sasidharan (FTHR) Ullamadathil House, 
Vengal, Kavumbhagom, 

Azhiyidathchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

27 29/12/2025 ABIYA K JOTHY JOTHY K J  (FTHR) KOCHUZHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PALACKATHAKIDI, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 
PALACKATHAKIDI, 

689581, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

28 29/12/2025 Mohan p Philip Sudha Philip (WIFE) Ambattu gracedale, 
Kaviyoor, Kaviyoor, 
Kaviyoor, 689582, 

Thiruvalla

  

29 29/12/2025 ABDUL KHADER AISHA (WIFE) MUTTUCHIRA 
PUTHUPPAMBIL, 
ANICAD, VAIPUR, 
VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  



Dec 30, 2025, 9:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

30 29/12/2025 Sudha Philip Mohan p Philip (HSBN) Ambattu gracedale, 
Kaviyoor, Kaviyoor, 
Kaviyoor, 689582, 

Thiruvalla

  

31 29/12/2025 Sheena Cheriyan Thomas Chacko  
(HSBN)

Manappurathu, Kadapra, 
Kadapra, Kadapra 
Mannar, 689621, 

Thiruvalla

  

32 29/12/2025 SASI M M ALEYAMMA 
MATHEW (WIFE)

VELLECKAL HOUSE, 
VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 
VENNIKULAM, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

33 29/12/2025 TOSY M KURIAKOSE SHIJU T PUNNOOSE 
(HSBN)

THYPARAMBIL, 
KATTODE, 

KUTTAPUZHA, 
MANJADI, 689105, 

TIRUVALLA

  

34 29/12/2025 Michelle Mathew John Mathew (FTHR) Padinjarekuttu House 
No 97, SN Pillai Lane, 

Manankarachira, 
Thiruvalla, 

Kavumbhaghom, 
689102, Kavumbhaghom

  

35 29/12/2025 Sansu Mathew John Mathew (HSBN) Padinjarekuttu House 
No 97, SN Pillai Lane, 

Manankarachira, 
Thiruvalla, 

Kavumbhaghom, 
689102, Kavumbhaghom

  

36 29/12/2025 Alan S Illimootil Sebastyen (FTHR) 14/234, Marikel, 
Anikad, Anikad, 

689585, Mallappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


